2/17/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01427
2016-01428
2016-01447

2016-01449

Zone 2

2016-01420
2016-01421
2016-01422
2016-01423
2016-01425
2016-01426
2016-01430
2016-01435
2016-01436
2016-01438
2016-01439
2016-01440
2016-01441
2016-01442
2016-01445

2016-01446

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
Branch St. 02/13/16
Branch St
Carothers @ Hill
Court Street
Capitol Dr 02/13/16

E Main Street

3rd Street

3rd St.

3rd St.

Carnegie Towers

East Main @ Washington
Chestnut Street
Washington Ave/Lincoln Av
Mansfield Blvd/Mary St
West Main Street

Capital Drive

Chestnut Street

Capital Drive

East Main Street

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Sgt's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders

On-View

Complaint
Type

Domestic N/A
Warrant Arrest
Traffic Stop

Patrol Service

Disorderly Cond
Disorderly Cond
Bar Check
Domestic N/A
Susp Activity
Disorderly Cond
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Foot Patrol
Domestic N/A
Traffic Stop
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol

Theft
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Arrest
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Arrest/Summons
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2/17/2016 Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type
2016-01448 East Main Street On-View Follow-up Inves
2016-01450 Third Avenue Radio Dispatch Harassment Com
2016-01452  Chestnut Street Chief's Orders Patrol Service
2016-01453 Elk Ave @ East Main On-View Traffic Stop
2016-01454 Carnegie Park Chief's Orders Patrol Service
2016-01455 Capitol Dr Chief's Orders Towers Patrol
2016-01463 Papal's Lot Radio Dispatch Lock-Out M/V

Pennsbury Borough
2016-01424 Colony Ct 02/13/16 Radio Dispatch Disorderly Cond

2016-01437 Pennsbury Blvd @ Carriage On-View Traffic Target
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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